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Turn Pecan Farm Populaire

- - --- CONTROL #1 -Ramer Methodist Church, 15153 Hobbie Rd, Ramer, AL 36069

- - --- OPEN +07:00 - CLOSE +08:00

- 0.0 R Leaving control turn right onto Hance Mill Road/CO-61

0.3 0.3 C Continue onto Naftel Ramer Rd
1.2 1.5 R Turn right onto E Hickory Grove Rd/CO-12
2.0 3.5 R Turn right onto Smiley Ferry Rd
3.9 7.4 L Turn left onto Boyd Rd
1.7 9.1 R Turn right onto Union Academy Ada Rd
0.0 9.1 L Turn left onto Old Sellers Rd
2.9 12.0 C Continue onto Butler Mill Rd
2.2 14.2 L Turn left onto W Old Hayneville Rd
3.4 17.7 C Continue onto Federal Rd
1.2 18.8 C Continue onto Cloverfield Rd
1.8 20.6 C Continue onto Tyson Rd
0.4

21.0
--- CONTROL 2 - Open Control--Loves Travel Stop, 1127 Tyson Rd, Hope Hull, AL (OR Flying J, 

Denny's, Dairy Queen
0.0 21.0 --- OPEN +7:58; CLOSE  - CLOSE +9:39

0.0 21.0 C Leaving chosen control continue West on Tyson Road.

0.9 21.9 DANGE CAUTION: RR TRACKS
0.2 22.1 L Turn left onto Co Rd 26
4.6 26.7 L Turn left onto Co Rd 37
16.1 42.8 L Turn left onto AL-185 E/Old Fort Rd
2.3

45.1
--- CONTROL 3 - Open Control--C-Stores/Priesters Pecans, Fort Deposit Chevron, 895 Old Fort Rd 

E, Fort Deposit, AL 36032
0.0 45.1 OPEN +9:07 - CLOSE +11:48
0.0 45.1 C Leaving chosen control continue east on AL-185/Old Fort Road E

2.6 47.7 R Bear right onto Co Rd 4, crossing US-31
5.8 53.4 C Continue onto Fort Deposit Rd
0.7 54.1 L Turn left onto Bowden Rd
0.4 54.6 C Continue onto Panola Rd
1.4 55.9 C Continue onto Meriwether Rd/Old Meriwether Trail
3.6 59.5 L Turn left onto US 331N
0.6 60.1 R Turn right onto Meriwether Trail/CR28
1.7 61.8 SL Slight left onto Enzor Rd
3.4 65.2 C Continue onto Naftel Ramer Rd
3.7 68.9 SL Slight left at Ramer School Rd onto Railroad Street/Hance Mill Road
0.3 69.2 --- CONTROL #4 -Ramer Methodist Church, 15153 Hobbie Rd, Ramer, AL 36069
0.0 69.2 --- Open: +10:19 -- Close: +02:32

For emergencies call: 911                             RUSA Certified Course # 2821
For all other help call Chris Argo: 205-281-0363
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